7/24/2012

gid LastName

407 BAEHR
408 LACROI

409 SCHMID

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$6.75

$31.25

$38.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

CB

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($29.25) $0.00
($4.25) $0.00

($33.50)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$36.00 $36.00
$35.50 $35.50
$71.50 $71.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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